DATA SHEET
Weco France® -  Non contractual pictures - We reserve the right to modify the characteristics of the presented items.
SIÈGE SOCIAL
BP 362
2 Rue de l’Eusière
06510 CARROS
ENTREPÔT
ZAL de la ville Es Passants
Rue Claude Rousseau
35800 DINARD
WECO FRANCE
Tél : +33 (0)4.93.81.03.53
RECESSED LED SPOTLIGHT - 6W SMD 48 - 220-240VAC
PART NUMBERS
 LED spotlight 48 LED - power 6W 480 LM
 Operating Voltage 220-240VAC or 8-30VDC
 Very thin only 22mm, Ø120mm
 Drilling Ø 107mm
 Two colors: white
 Light colors: warm white
 Recessed Led Spotlight
Part Number Designation
07.DR01212.BC RECESSED LED SPOTLIGHT 6W 220-240VAC Warm white
PRODUCT PRESENTATION 8-30
VDC6WEXTRA
FLAT
220-240
VAC
VOLTAGE 220-240VAC ou 8-30VDC LUMEN 380LM LED CHIPS SMD2835 45 LED
POWER 6W LIGHT EFFICIENCY 80LM/W MATERIAL Aluminium + PC Lens
POWER FACTOR 0.5 Ra >80 DRIVER Internal driver
FLANGE COLOR White KELVIN 3000K COLORS Warm white
TECHNICAL FEATURES
EXTRA PLA
T !
22mm
Ø120 mm
22 mm
11 mm
Ø80 mm